FORM DPW-ClA 205

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Pubtic Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2014

CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc.
ADDRESS: 525 Kokea St., Bldg. B-3
City, State ZIP: Honolulu, HI 96817

PROJECT TITLE: Kekuanao'a Building Upgrade Elevator

Date: October 29, 2014

Contract No. 61972

[

DAGS Job No. 62-10-0672

|FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

CONTRACT
| A SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ =T COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 540,000.00 |puE MONTHLY:
[ A-PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING
[ ),mn.v REPORTS | #FAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
|MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
CHANGE ORDERS [ T CONTRACT NUMBER [ 7 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total $ 38,661.00 [ _IALL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount 3 578,661.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date B6.15% 9 498,507.00 7545% $  29,168.00 $ 527.675.00
Retained REDUCEDT| 1 3 24,925.00 3 1,458.00 b 26,383.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 473,582.00 $ 27,710.00 $ 501,292.00
Payments to Date $ 297,093.00 $ 15,965.00 3 313,058.00
Payments Now Due $ 176,489.00 $ 11,745.00 $ 188,234.00
Payment No. FINAL][ ] 5
Remarks:
1. Compuisd and Checket by
2. | esriity tha! tha above bill is comect, just, that payment has not been received. ang all payroll
aﬁﬂavns have been submilted, are current. or proper deduchve exciusions have been made to
™ 1%;5«'5,&4,_ NOV 5 2014 LE T
3 Project Inspecter or Engineer Drata:
Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc.
; \V 5 20]4 Name of Contractor
; ‘Aren EngnestiArchitoct {}&4 Date: )%/2 -
5 0 ] h ' 10/25/2014
§. Approved: ‘ ar-n‘.n Chwef or Distriet Engimeer Date By signature | Title Hrdeak Mitsui / Controliey Date
The Puil rks Agministraios cerijfias th ondars have bean issued and the work parformed. /
%}“‘/" / NOV 06 2014
State Publc Works Admerustrator Date

g



DPW-CIA 7106

_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October 2014

CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 61972
PROJECT TITLE: Kekuanao'a Building Upgrade Elevator DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0672
o
o CONTRACT)
O LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL.TO %! RETN AMOUNT,
T |PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT DATE| GMPL %| RETAINED
Robert M Kaya Builders, Inc, General Contractor ABC.23456 $131.241 3106,991] 81.52% 5% $5.350| A
IR.IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII-IIIIIIlll.ll.lll.ll.llll] IENENENENFESNEEEER INEEENAN
EENE um EEEEERESEEN NN IENENAENENENEEE NN RN SN EEEER 1dEEEEEE
SUE
BASIC SUB- CONTRACT
LICENSE CONTRACT| COMPL. TO %] RETN AMOUNT.
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NG. AMOUNT DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
BENDCO Damolition C-22320 $14,555| $14,555| 100.00% 5% $728
Akamai Builders, Inc. Concrete Restoration C-5647 $4,320 $4,320| 100.00% 5% $216
Concrete Coring Co , of Hawaii Concrete Sawcutting AC-226970 $3,700 $3,700] 100 00% 5% 5185
K & S Welding, Inc. Structural Steel C-13639 $28,510 $28,510| 100.00% 5% 51,425
C K. Interiors LLC |orywai C-27143 $5,700 $5,700| 100.00% 5% $285
HSI Mechanical, Inc. AL & Ventilation BC-24578 $20,719| $29,719] 100.00% 5% $1.486
Kokami Electrical Service, Inc. Electrical C-8310 £49,755 $47.267 9500% 5% $2 363
mg""’"“' Elecinc & Electronics USA, | g e C-22955 $261,200 s248.140| os00%| 5% $12.407
JD Painting & Decorating, Inc. Painting C-15379 $11,300 $9,605| 85.00% 5% $480
Tota! Retained from Subs $391,518| $19.575.00|B
|_[BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $24,925.00]
| certify that the above refentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verified by

Robert M Kaya Builders, Inc.

Mame of Contractor

(/%

‘wfze“

10/28/2014

By Signature: Hideaki Mnsul Controller

NOTE

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on the Monthly

Estimate Sheet

ZLZ,

Inittal - Project Inspector or Engineer



DPW-CIA 7106

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October 2014

CONTRACTOR: Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. Contract Mo.: 61972

PROJECT TITLE: Kekuanao'a Building Upgrade Elevator DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0672
o CHANGE]
% ORDER
@] LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
i |PRIME CONTRACTOR | TRADE NO. AMOUNT] TO DATE| cMmPL %| RETAINED

Robert M. Kaya Builders, Inc. |General Contractor ABC-23458 $8,126 $6,288] 77.3%% 5% $314[A

CHANGE]
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
| SUBCONTRACTOR TR&D_E NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEE CMPL: % RETAI?\E
Window World, Inc. Window Blind N/A $280 $280| 100.00% 5% 514
KKK Aluminum & Glass, Inc. |Window Security Grill C-12804 $1,930 $1,930] 100.00% 5% 597
Kokami Electrical Service, In¢] Electrical C-8310 $16,679 $14,847| 89.02% 5% $742
In Control Inc. Security System §5.617 $2,808] 49.99% 5% $140
Mitsublshi Electric Elevator C-22955 $6,029 £3,014] 499%% 5% $151
#DIVIO! 5% 50
#DIVio! 5% 50
#OIVIOI 5% $0
#DIVIO! 5% 50/
#DIV/O! 5% $0
#DIVIDI 5% $0
#DIVIOY 5% 50
#DIVIOY 5% 50
#DIVIO! 5%| - 0
#DIV/IO! 5% $0
#DIV/g! 5% $0|
#DIV/I0) 5% $0]
#OIVIO! 5% 50
30
Total Retained from Subs $22,879 $1,144|B

| [CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) |  $1,458|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

Robert M. Kaya Builders. Inc.

Name of Contractor
L,

7 ) Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
{r 1) g 10/29/2014
/ N

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Menthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

PAYMENT NO.: 5

BILLING MONTH: October-14

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: KEKUANAOA BUILDING - UPGRADE ELEVATOR
DAGS JOB NO.: 6 2-10-0672 CONTRACT NO.: 61972

CONTRACTOR: KAYA, ROBERT M. BUILDERS INC

VENDOR CODE: 493900

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earped Retainage Amount Due
0x3 B812-441M $185,777.00 $9,288.00 $176,489.00
Totals: $185,777.00 $9,288.00 $176,489.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,5, 6
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
05 B12-441M $12,362.00 $617.00 $11,745.00
Totals: $12,362.00 $617.00 $11,745.00
Grand Total: $198,139.00 $9,905.00 $188,234.00

DATE

J?/ p. W/«

(This Sectian for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 493900

Cost Code 3A1
Voucher No. HoSPHNID

Verified By (> v 12 4



